Trojan @ Tracker

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Mass, 8:05 a.m. (see schedule)
2:00 Dismissal

Thursday, August 17, 2023
Golf @ O'Neill, 9 a.m.
Spirit Day
School Board Meeting, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 16
Schedule

5.00-8.05. Humearcam

805-100 Mags

A00-145 Assambly in chureh
9:48. 11 14: Class Mectngs
10: 16-10231: 151 Period
10:34-10-30: 2rd Perid
12:53-1.0% 3o Pevioy

Friday, August 18, 2023
Senior Group Picture, 2:45 p.m.
Booster Club Kickoff, 7 p.m. McWac

12:50-1:71: Eth Purind
1.14-1:35 7ih Periad
1:3R-2:00r B1h Farkod

Sunday, August 20, 2023
Senior Retreat, noon departure
Development Blue Ribbon Dinner

Monday, August 21, 2023
Senior Retreat, return by 3:30 p.m.
JH FB & VB Group Pictures, during PE classes
VB Jamboree @ Creighton, 7 p.m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Golf @ Wayne, 4 p.m. Dismissal @ 2:30 p.m.
Faculty/Student Picture Day, 8:00 a.m.
Holy Trinity Confirmation Parent/Student Meeting, 6:30 p.m. Holy Spirit Church

Thursday, August 24, 2023
VB @ Homer Triangular, 5:30 p.m. Departure time TBA
XCountry, home, 4:30 p.m. Departure time TBA 7:58
Mass, 8 a.m. (see schedule) 8:00-8:55
FFA Officer Meeting 8:58-9:33
9:36-10:11
. 10:14-10:50
Friday, August 25, 2023 10:53-11::29
Spirit Day 11:32-12:47
FB @ Tekamah, 7 p.m. 12:50-1:40
1:43-2:33
Golf @ Wayne, 9 a.m. 2:36.3:26
3:26-3:37

Thursday, Aug. 24
Mass Schedule

Homerooms
Mass
Pericd 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8
Homerooms




